S

Revenues

Expenditures

2018 Town of Byron Budget

General Property Taxes
Intergovernmental Revenues
Licenses and Permits

Public Charges for Services
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

General Government

Public Safety & Human Services

Public Works

Public Health

Equipment and Assessment Contingencies

Total Expenditures

$349,391.00
205,416.48
7,100.00
107,500.00

1,400.00

$670,807.48

$127,225.00
171,000.00
355,532.48
2,050.00

15,000.00

$670,807.48



