2018 Town of Byron Budget

Revenues

Total Revenues	<u>\$670,807.48</u>
Miscellaneous Revenues	1,400.00
Public Charges for Services	107,500.00
Licenses and Permits	7,100.00
Intergovernmental Revenues	205,416.48
General Property Taxes	\$349,391.00

Expenditures

Total Expenditures	\$670,807.48
Equipment and Assessment Contingencies	15,000.00
Public Health	2,050.00
Public Works	355,532.48
Public Safety & Human Services	171,000.00
General Government	\$127,225.00